4Mb, Sync LW, LVTTL, rev 1.2 1 / 28 September 24, 1998
CXK77B3641AGB / CXK77B1841AGBSONY 33/37/5/6
4Mb Late Write LVTTL High Speed Synchronous SRAMs (128K x 36 or 256K x 18 Organization) Preliminary
Description
Features
R-R Mode R-L, R-FT Modes
• Fast Cycle / Access Time tKHKH / tKHQV tKHKH / tKHQV
--------------------------------- ------------------ ------------------

4Mb, Sync LW, LVTTL, rev 1.2 26 / 28 September 24, 1998
SONY® CXK77B3641AGB / CXK77B1841AGB Preliminary
Ordering Information.
Part Number VDD Size
Speed (Cycle Time / Access Time)
R-R R-L & R-FT
CXK77B3641A-33 3.3V 128K x 36 3.3ns / 2.3ns 5.0ns / 5.0ns
CXK77B3641A-37 3.3V 128K x 36 3.6ns / 2.4ns 5.3ns / 5.3ns
CXK77B3641A-5 3.3V 128K x 36 5.0ns / 2.5ns 5.3ns / 5.3ns
CXK77B3641A-6 3.3V 128K x 36 6.0ns / 2.5ns 6.0ns / 6.0ns
CXK77B1841A-33 3.3V 256K x 18 3.3ns / 2.3ns 5.0ns / 5.0ns
CXK77B1841A-37 3.3V 256K x 18 3.6ns / 2.4ns 5.3ns / 5.3ns
CXK77B1841A-5 3.3V 256K x 18 5.0ns / 2.5ns 5.3ns / 5.3ns
CXK77B1841A-6 3.3V 256K x 18 6.0ns / 2.5ns 6.0ns / 6.0ns
4Mb, Sync LW, LVTTL, rev 1.2 27 / 28 September 24, 1998
SONY® CXK77B3641AGB / CXK77B1841AGB Preliminary
Revision History
Rev. # Rev. Date Description of Modification
rev 0.0 02/10/98 Initial Version
rev 0.0 02/20/98 1. Changed DC Recommended Operating Conditions (p. 10).